
Turkey Shoot 2023 - Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Troy, Michael + Collins, JackTroy, Michael + Collins, Jack 63 $150.00

2 Jaworoski, Jason + Teasdale, JeffJaworoski, Jason + Teasdale, Jeff 64 $120.00

3 Kiefer, Jared + Lanfer, NathanielKiefer, Jared + Lanfer, Nathaniel 65 $0.00

4 Megdanis, Christopher + Pizzutello, WilliamMegdanis, Christopher + Pizzutello, William 66 $100.00

5 Lefflbine, Harry + Klingel, BobLefflbine, Harry + Klingel, Bob 67 $0.00

6 Callahan, Paul + Moran, MichaelCallahan, Paul + Moran, Michael 67 $0.00

7 Troy, Kevin + Merrifield, RobTroy, Kevin + Merrifield, Rob 68 $80.00

8 Kelley, Brien + Kumar, GyanenKelley, Brien + Kumar, Gyanen 69 $0.00

9 Tewksbury, Riley + Tewksbury, CooperTewksbury, Riley + Tewksbury, Cooper 69 $0.00

10 Tischler, Kubby + Deluca, DewittTischler, Kubby + Deluca, Dewitt 69 $0.00

11 Kiefer, Taylor + Wernert, MaxKiefer, Taylor + Wernert, Max 70 $0.00

12 Hoffman, Kevin + Wright, BobHoffman, Kevin + Wright, Bob 71 $0.00

13 Stracke, Doug + Moro, ZachStracke, Doug + Moro, Zach 71 $0.00

14 McHugh, Joseph + Tedesco, JaredMcHugh, Joseph + Tedesco, Jared 72 $0.00

15 Lonstein, Randy + Traum, AndyLonstein, Randy + Traum, Andy 72 $0.00

16 Drowne, Mike + Arborn, JustinDrowne, Mike + Arborn, Justin 72 $0.00

17 Paterno, Brett + Isdaner, CoreyPaterno, Brett + Isdaner, Corey 72 $0.00

18 Bond, Darryl + Bond, BradBond, Darryl + Bond, Brad 73 $0.00

19 Stendardi, Matthew + Matthews, SimonStendardi, Matthew + Matthews, Simon 73 $0.00

20 Hawley, Matthew + Mitchell, KenHawley, Matthew + Mitchell, Ken 73 $0.00

21 Lombardo, William + Curti, JerryLombardo, William + Curti, Jerry 73 $0.00

22 Palazio, Enrico + Brown, ChrisPalazio, Enrico + Brown, Chris 74 $0.00

23 Cook, Jim + Cook, CharlesCook, Jim + Cook, Charles 74 $0.00

24 Piro, Nicholas + Zsebik, ChuckPiro, Nicholas + Zsebik, Chuck 75 $0.00

25 Chestnut, John + Dai, YingChestnut, John + Dai, Ying 75 $0.00

26 Rosenberg, Jonathan + Durfee, ArchieRosenberg, Jonathan + Durfee, Archie 76 $0.00

27 Zujkowski, Dave + Sullivan, PatrickZujkowski, Dave + Sullivan, Patrick 76 $0.00

28 Charling, Aaron + Steindl, JavierCharling, Aaron + Steindl, Javier 77 $0.00

29 Kelley, Mark + Acosta, MattKelley, Mark + Acosta, Matt 77 $0.00

30 Ragone, Mark + Principio, JohnRagone, Mark + Principio, John 77 $0.00

31 Costa, Christian + Carvelho, BradCosta, Christian + Carvelho, Brad 77 $0.00

32 Franchi, Blake + Lamanna, JamesFranchi, Blake + Lamanna, James 77 $0.00

33 Choi, Tae Young + Stroman, KarenChoi, Tae Young + Stroman, Karen 77 $0.00

34 Snyder, Andrew + Arist, JonathanSnyder, Andrew + Arist, Jonathan 78 $0.00
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GrossGross

-9

-8

-7

-6

-5

-5

-4

-3

-3

-3

-2

-1

-1

E

E

E

E

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

Turkey Shoot 2023Turkey Shoot 2023
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10057414416325960261?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537699799898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537699799897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537699799900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537766908815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537699799901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077625537733354360


35 Hohl, Stephen + Librandi, FrankHohl, Stephen + Librandi, Frank 78 $0.00

36 Lake, Daniel + Kelly, TimothyLake, Daniel + Kelly, Timothy 78 $0.00

37 Yu, Andrew + Yu, RyanYu, Andrew + Yu, Ryan 78 $0.00

38 Faroni, Teddy + Carter , MichaelFaroni, Teddy + Carter , Michael 79 $0.00

39 Price, Anthony + DeCamillo, RayPrice, Anthony + DeCamillo, Ray 79 $0.00

40 Charling, Jim + Charling, BrianCharling, Jim + Charling, Brian 79 $0.00

41 Belmonte, Peter + Korman, DavidBelmonte, Peter + Korman, David 79 $0.00

42 McNell, Rob + Peace, JTMcNell, Rob + Peace, JT 79 $0.00

43 Richards, Thomas + Lyvers, WesRichards, Thomas + Lyvers, Wes 80 $0.00

44 Paterno, Victor + Carlacci, MarcoPaterno, Victor + Carlacci, Marco 80 $0.00

45 Webers, Christina + O'Neill, AndreaWebers, Christina + O'Neill, Andrea 81 $0.00

46 Glynn, James + Kumar, ShivGlynn, James + Kumar, Shiv 81 $0.00

47 Glynn, Christopher + Kumar, SamyuktGlynn, Christopher + Kumar, Samyukt 82 $0.00

48 Borchetta, Dominic + Dixon, MalcolmBorchetta, Dominic + Dixon, Malcolm 82 $0.00

49 Tarzia, Anthony + Coperine, TommyTarzia, Anthony + Coperine, Tommy 82 $0.00

50 Kolbrenner, Max + Neer, ZachKolbrenner, Max + Neer, Zach 83 $0.00

51 Arias, Will + Orozco, LauraArias, Will + Orozco, Laura 84 $0.00

52 Thompson, Brian + Ripp, StephenThompson, Brian + Ripp, Stephen 85 $0.00

53 Rickard, Walter + Rickard, LindseyRickard, Walter + Rickard, Lindsey 85 $0.00

54 Bond, Robert + Bond, KirstenBond, Robert + Bond, Kirsten 88 $0.00

55 Malloy, Shaun + Malloy, KevinMalloy, Shaun + Malloy, Kevin 89 $0.00

56 Sribhud, Chalita + Peng-Rue, VictoriaSribhud, Chalita + Peng-Rue, Victoria 90 $0.00

57 Lampman, Nick + Heffarn, JackLampman, Nick + Heffarn, Jack 91 $0.00

58 Kenney, Kevin + Vizioli, JosephKenney, Kevin + Vizioli, Joseph 96 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00Total Purse Allocated: $450.00
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Turkey Shoot 2023 - Net

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Troy, Michael + Collins, JackTroy, Michael + Collins, Jack 60 $0.00

2 Lefflbine, Harry + Klingel, BobLefflbine, Harry + Klingel, Bob 62 $150.00

3 Kiefer, Jared + Lanfer, NathanielKiefer, Jared + Lanfer, Nathaniel 63 $120.00

4 Megdanis, Christopher + Pizzutello, WilliamMegdanis, Christopher + Pizzutello, William 64 $0.00

5 Callahan, Paul + Moran, MichaelCallahan, Paul + Moran, Michael 64 $100.00

6 Jaworoski, Jason + Teasdale, JeffJaworoski, Jason + Teasdale, Jeff 64 $0.00

7 Hoffman, Kevin + Wright, BobHoffman, Kevin + Wright, Bob 66 $80.00

8 Troy, Kevin + Merrifield, RobTroy, Kevin + Merrifield, Rob 66 $60.00

9 Kiefer, Taylor + Wernert, MaxKiefer, Taylor + Wernert, Max 66 $0.00

10 Kelley, Brien + Kumar, GyanenKelley, Brien + Kumar, Gyanen 67 $0.00

11 Drowne, Mike + Arborn, JustinDrowne, Mike + Arborn, Justin 67 $0.00

12 Tischler, Kubby + Deluca, DewittTischler, Kubby + Deluca, Dewitt 67 $0.00

13 Charling, Aaron + Steindl, JavierCharling, Aaron + Steindl, Javier 68 $0.00

14 Bond, Darryl + Bond, BradBond, Darryl + Bond, Brad 68 $0.00

15 Tewksbury, Riley + Tewksbury, CooperTewksbury, Riley + Tewksbury, Cooper 68 $0.00

16 Ragone, Mark + Principio, JohnRagone, Mark + Principio, John 68 $0.00

17 Lonstein, Randy + Traum, AndyLonstein, Randy + Traum, Andy 68 $0.00

18 Lombardo, William + Curti, JerryLombardo, William + Curti, Jerry 68 $0.00

19 Stracke, Doug + Moro, ZachStracke, Doug + Moro, Zach 68 $0.00

20 Palazio, Enrico + Brown, ChrisPalazio, Enrico + Brown, Chris 69 $0.00

21 Stendardi, Matthew + Matthews, SimonStendardi, Matthew + Matthews, Simon 69 $0.00

22 Faroni, Teddy + Carter , MichaelFaroni, Teddy + Carter , Michael 69 $0.00

23 Hawley, Matthew + Mitchell, KenHawley, Matthew + Mitchell, Ken 69 $0.00

24 Costa, Christian + Carvelho, BradCosta, Christian + Carvelho, Brad 69 $0.00

25 Franchi, Blake + Lamanna, JamesFranchi, Blake + Lamanna, James 69 $0.00

26 McHugh, Joseph + Tedesco, JaredMcHugh, Joseph + Tedesco, Jared 70 $0.00

27 Piro, Nicholas + Zsebik, ChuckPiro, Nicholas + Zsebik, Chuck 70 $0.00

28 Paterno, Brett + Isdaner, CoreyPaterno, Brett + Isdaner, Corey 70 $0.00

29 Charling, Jim + Charling, BrianCharling, Jim + Charling, Brian 70 $0.00

30 Rosenberg, Jonathan + Durfee, ArchieRosenberg, Jonathan + Durfee, Archie 70 $0.00

31 Richards, Thomas + Lyvers, WesRichards, Thomas + Lyvers, Wes 70 $0.00

32 Choi, Tae Young + Stroman, KarenChoi, Tae Young + Stroman, Karen 70 $0.00

33 Snyder, Andrew + Arist, JonathanSnyder, Andrew + Arist, Jonathan 71 $0.00

34 Hohl, Stephen + Librandi, FrankHohl, Stephen + Librandi, Frank 71 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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35 Price, Anthony + DeCamillo, RayPrice, Anthony + DeCamillo, Ray 71 $0.00

36 Belmonte, Peter + Korman, DavidBelmonte, Peter + Korman, David 71 $0.00

37 Glynn, James + Kumar, ShivGlynn, James + Kumar, Shiv 71 $0.00

38 Cook, Jim + Cook, CharlesCook, Jim + Cook, Charles 71 $0.00

39 Lake, Daniel + Kelly, TimothyLake, Daniel + Kelly, Timothy 72 $0.00

40 Yu, Andrew + Yu, RyanYu, Andrew + Yu, Ryan 72 $0.00

41 McNell, Rob + Peace, JTMcNell, Rob + Peace, JT 72 $0.00

42 Tarzia, Anthony + Coperine, TommyTarzia, Anthony + Coperine, Tommy 72 $0.00

43 Kolbrenner, Max + Neer, ZachKolbrenner, Max + Neer, Zach 73 $0.00

44 Zujkowski, Dave + Sullivan, PatrickZujkowski, Dave + Sullivan, Patrick 73 $0.00

45 Webers, Christina + O'Neill, AndreaWebers, Christina + O'Neill, Andrea 73 $0.00

46 Chestnut, John + Dai, YingChestnut, John + Dai, Ying 73 $0.00

47 Kelley, Mark + Acosta, MattKelley, Mark + Acosta, Matt 75 $0.00

48 Thompson, Brian + Ripp, StephenThompson, Brian + Ripp, Stephen 75 $0.00

49 Paterno, Victor + Carlacci, MarcoPaterno, Victor + Carlacci, Marco 75 $0.00

50 Rickard, Walter + Rickard, LindseyRickard, Walter + Rickard, Lindsey 76 $0.00

51 Glynn, Christopher + Kumar, SamyuktGlynn, Christopher + Kumar, Samyukt 76 $0.00

52 Borchetta, Dominic + Dixon, MalcolmBorchetta, Dominic + Dixon, Malcolm 76 $0.00

53 Bond, Robert + Bond, KirstenBond, Robert + Bond, Kirsten 77 $0.00

54 Arias, Will + Orozco, LauraArias, Will + Orozco, Laura 77 $0.00

55 Malloy, Shaun + Malloy, KevinMalloy, Shaun + Malloy, Kevin 80 $0.00

56 Lampman, Nick + Heffarn, JackLampman, Nick + Heffarn, Jack 80 $0.00

57 Sribhud, Chalita + Peng-Rue, VictoriaSribhud, Chalita + Peng-Rue, Victoria 81 $0.00

58 Kenney, Kevin + Vizioli, JosephKenney, Kevin + Vizioli, Joseph 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $510.00Total Purse Allocated: $510.00
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